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Women / 2 / A6 L2 grp1
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Jones314
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.300 8.975 8.6759.250 36.200
1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Sunny Sinus855
Hollywood YMCA

8.900 8.850 8.8258.800 35.375
3 2 3 1T 2 

2 

Jersey Baisden312
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.000 8.650 8.8258.850 35.325
2 4 2 1T 3 

3 

Mallory Lundy742
Balcony

8.775 8.775 7.8508.700 34.100
6 3 4 11 4 

4 

Aniyah Reid744
Balcony

8.800 7.650 8.5758.650 33.675
5 8 5 4 5 

5 

Maya Buerger872
Hollywood YMCA

8.550 8.600 8.0508.450 33.650
7T 5 7 9 6 

6 

April Latta525
Temple Terrace

8.400 7.450 8.4258.600 32.875
10T 10 6 5 7 

7 

Lily Tyler745
Balcony

8.550 7.850 8.1508.300 32.850
7T 7 8 8 8 

8 

Brylee McKimmey743
Balcony

8.850 7.950 8.2257.400 32.425
4 6 10T 7 9 

9 

Amberly Lane315
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.550 7.475 8.4007.975 32.400
7T 9 9 6 10 

10 

Milada Perry527
Temple Terrace

8.400 6.850 7.8757.400 30.525
10T 12 10T 10 11 

11 

Jaydin Yakubsin363
Gainesville Gym Acad

8.200 6.925 6.4756.650 28.250
12 11 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / A6 L2 grp2
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aliya Daughtry121
FGTC

9.500 9.150 9.3259.600 37.575
1 3 1 2 1 

1 

Francis Torrealba122
FGTC

9.125 9.375 9.4508.900 36.850
3 1 3 1 2 

2 

Morgan Jones120
FGTC

9.325 9.225 9.1758.925 36.650
2 2 2 3 3 

3 

Hailee Ryan405
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.950 8.750 9.0008.750 35.450
5 6 4T 4 4 

4 

Emilee Shiver318
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.900 9.000 8.6258.750 35.275
6 4 4T 7 5 

5 

Samantha Stanton406
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.800 8.950 8.7258.600 35.075
8 5 6 6 6 

6 

Shymala Espinosa359
Gainesville Gym Acad

8.850 8.075 8.5508.425 33.900
7 7T 8 8 7 

7 

Wren Wilkerson362
Gainesville Gym Acad

9.050 7.375 8.8008.100 33.325
4 11 9 5 8 

8 

True Barup741
Balcony

8.400 7.750 8.4758.450 33.075
11 9 7 9 9 

9 

Janie Lynn526
Temple Terrace

8.450 7.600 7.8507.950 31.850
10 10 10 12 10 

10 

Madison Poythress828
South Florida

8.100 8.075 7.9507.500 31.625
12 7T 11 11 11 

11 

Riann Hilton875
Infinity - FL

8.550 6.650 8.3757.400 30.975
9 12 12 10 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / A6 L2 grp3
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sibel Garcia123
FGTC

9.325 9.500 9.1259.300 37.250
3 1 1 4 1 

1 

Scarlett Hunter124
FGTC

9.350 9.225 9.2759.275 37.125
2 2 2 1 2 

2 

Emma Rosenbloom407
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.425 9.025 9.2009.025 36.675
1 5 5T 2 3 

3 

Emmerson Harvey285
Titanium

9.250 9.125 8.9009.075 36.350
4T 3 3 7T 4 

4 

Amelia Colon334
DGA Tampa

9.250 8.825 8.8759.050 36.000
4T 7 4 9 5 

5 

Veronica Arbogast332
DGA Tampa

9.025 9.100 8.9008.650 35.675
6 4 8 7T 6 

6 

Valerie Silva854
Hollywood YMCA

8.850 8.925 9.0258.800 35.600
8 6 7 5T 7 

7 

Lindsey Riffel317
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.975 8.525 9.0259.025 35.550
7 10 5T 5T 8 

8 

Ashlyn Henry826
South Florida

8.800 8.675 9.1508.550 35.175
9T 9 9T 3 9 

9 

Emily Midea316
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.450 8.725 8.8258.550 34.550
13 8 9T 10 10 

10 

Kate Blondell313
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.800 8.050 8.2757.775 32.900
9T 11 12 11 11 

11 

Makayla Bradshaw824
South Florida

8.600 8.000 7.7757.850 32.225
11T 12 11 13 12 

12 

Zoe Sumerlin360
Gainesville Gym Acad

8.600 7.850 7.8257.500 31.775
11T 13 13 12 13 

13 
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Women / 2 / A6 L2 grp4
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Medina956
FGTC

9.500 9.375 9.7259.450 38.050
1 2 2 2 1 

1 

Josilyn Pippin338
DGA Tampa

9.350 9.025 9.7509.250 37.375
2 5 4 1 2 

2 

Nicole Barrs281
Titanium

8.875 9.425 9.1009.375 36.775
8 1 3 5 3 

3 

Melina Yan339
DGA Tampa

9.200 8.700 9.1759.525 36.600
4 8 1 3 4 

4 

Madison Giles284
Titanium

9.275 9.275 9.0008.650 36.200
3 4 7 8 5 

5 

Cypress Lewis286
Titanium

8.650 9.325 9.1508.800 35.925
10 3 5T 4 6 

6 

Emma Schwarzbauer830
South Florida

8.900 8.950 9.0508.550 35.450
6T 7 8 6 7 

7 

Haley Pastika337
DGA Tampa

8.450 9.000 9.0258.800 35.275
11 6 5T 7 8 

8 

Avery Fayad825
South Florida

9.050 8.475 8.8508.450 34.825
5 9T 9 10 9 

9 

Hannah Black823
South Florida

8.900 8.475 8.6758.100 34.150
6T 9T 11 11 10 

10 

Stella Sumerlin361
Gainesville Gym Acad

8.825 8.100 8.5007.800 33.225
9 11 13 12 11 

11 

Hadley Lawrence827
South Florida

8.400 7.850 8.9257.950 33.125
12 12 12 9 12 

12 

Cara Delemarre282
Titanium

7.650 7.500 8.1258.325 31.600
13 13 10 13 13 

13 

ProScore v5.2.0 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2016 Aloha Invitational Gym A
Meet Results
Sep 10-11, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 9/11/2016 1:25 PM

Women / 2 / A6 L2 grp5
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Trinity McDuffy336
DGA Tampa

9.450 9.400 9.2508.925 37.025
1 1 5T 5T 1 

1 

Isabella Kucher335
DGA Tampa

9.275 8.950 9.5259.125 36.875
2 4T 3 1 2 

2 

Madison Diaz283
Titanium

9.200 9.050 9.3509.075 36.675
3T 3 4 2 3 

3 

Kayla Bach333
DGA Tampa

9.200 9.250 9.2758.500 36.225
3T 2 9 3T 4 

4 

Layla Bryant853
Hollywood YMCA

9.100 8.675 9.2259.150 36.150
5T 6 2 7 5 

5 

Miller Marissa409
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.000 8.625 9.2759.175 36.075
8 7 1 3T 6 

6 

Carrera Cordes408
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.050 8.950 9.1508.250 35.400
7 4T 10 8 7 

7 

Seanna Howard876
Infinity - FL

8.850 7.900 9.2508.750 34.750
9 10 8 5T 8 

8 

Mackenzie Rouse829
South Florida

8.575 8.500 8.7758.825 34.675
10 9 7 12 9 

9 

Shannon Howard877
Infinity - FL

9.100 8.575 8.8757.800 34.350
5T 8 11 11 10 

10 

Maranda Rockwell955
South Florida

8.450 7.050 8.9258.925 33.350
11T 12 5T 10 11 

11 

Stephanie McCollum878
Infinity - FL

8.450 7.825 9.0257.100 32.400
11T 11 12 9 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: A6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 FGTC 23 113.450 28.350 28.250 28.350 28.500
11 1 1

2 Titanium 23 110.875 27.725 28.025 27.525 27.600
32 2 2

3 Sarasota Gym Academy 23 108.975 27.475 26.925 26.950 27.625
23 3 3

4 Hollywood YMCA 23 107.125 26.850 26.450 26.750 27.075
54 4 4

5 Balcony 23 102.075 26.425 24.575 25.800 25.275
77 5 5

6 Infinity - FL 23 101.900 26.500 24.300 23.950 27.150
46 6 7T

7 Gainesville Gym Acad 23 100.925 26.725 24.025 24.325 25.850
65 7 6

8 Temple Terrace 23 95.250 25.250 21.900 23.950 24.150
88 8 7T
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: A6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 DGA Tampa 24 112.275 28.075 27.750 27.900 28.550
11 1 1

2 Gymnastics Etc - FL 24 107.775 27.275 26.700 27.125 26.675
32 2 2

3 South Florida 24 106.400 26.850 26.125 26.300 27.125
23 3 3
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Women / 2 / A7 L2 grp1
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Camilla Mohammadbhoy160
Lakewood Ranch

9.425 9.475 9.4259.575 37.900
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Aspen Parsons161
Lakewood Ranch

9.125 9.400 9.0509.525 37.100
4 3 2 6 2T

2T

Anna Phommachanh162
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.375 9.2509.175 37.100
2 4 4 2T 2T

2T

Emily Mills557
Orlando Metro

9.050 9.500 9.2509.025 36.825
5T 1 6 2T 4 

4 

Chloe Andrews231
Starlight Gymnastics

9.150 9.075 9.1759.250 36.650
3 5 3 5 5 

5 

Sydney Guske232
Starlight Gymnastics

9.050 8.825 8.8758.800 35.550
5T 7 7T 7 6 

6 

Jillian Hunefeld157
Lakewood Ranch

8.750 8.325 9.2258.800 35.100
8T 10 7T 4 7 

7 

Sophia Marco229
Starlight Gymnastics

8.250 9.050 8.6009.100 35.000
12 6 5 9 8 

8 

Elle Jones234
Starlight Gymnastics

9.050 8.575 8.7508.575 34.950
5T 8 10 8 9 

9 

Hartley Georges236
Starlight Gymnastics

8.750 8.375 8.1008.450 33.675
8T 9 11 13 10 

10 

Bria Canon235
Starlight Gymnastics

8.750 7.275 8.4008.750 33.175
8T 13 9 10 11 

11 

Caroline Comparato233
Starlight Gymnastics

8.750 7.900 8.3507.725 32.725
8T 11 13 11 12 

12 

Carlena Ventrone230
Starlight Gymnastics

8.150 7.875 8.2758.100 32.400
13 12 12 12 13 

13 
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Women / 2 / A7 L2 grp2
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zoey Morelli621
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 9.175 9.5259.575 37.475
3T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Carmela Boschele150
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 9.400 9.2509.350 37.200
3T 1 4 2 2 

2 

Allison Glinter553
Orlando Metro

9.100 8.925 9.2009.500 36.725
6 5T 2 3 3 

3 

Addy Cullen241
Starlight Gymnastics

9.350 9.150 9.1259.025 36.650
1 3T 6 4T 4 

4 

Joanna Gustek156
Lakewood Ranch

8.850 9.150 9.1259.425 36.550
9 3T 3 4T 5 

5 

Alanna Villasenor566
Orlando Metro

9.275 8.925 9.0009.200 36.400
2 5T 5 6 6 

6 

Sopia Miller556
Orlando Metro

9.200 8.775 8.2758.700 34.950
3T 10 8 11 7 

7 

Madison Lebedev237
Starlight Gymnastics

8.800 8.900 8.5008.500 34.700
10 7T 9 8 8 

8 

Alexa Guillemette554
Orlando Metro

8.250 8.675 8.3008.850 34.075
13 11 7 10 9 

9 

Marina Lebedev238
Starlight Gymnastics

8.500 8.850 8.4258.050 33.825
11 9 14 9 10 

10 

Kirsten Smallwood239
Starlight Gymnastics

8.900 8.525 8.2508.075 33.750
8 12 13 12 11 

11 

Ava Solberg562
Orlando Metro

8.400 8.900 8.0508.375 33.725
12 7T 11 14 12 

12 

Brooke Lima242
Starlight Gymnastics

8.950 7.600 8.6258.100 33.275
7 14 12 7 13 

13 

Brooke Welsh240
Starlight Gymnastics

8.100 7.825 8.2008.400 32.525
14 13 10 13 14 

14 
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Women / 2 / A7 L2 grp3
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Noelle Troiano951
Lakewood Ranch

9.275 9.125 9.5259.700 37.625
1 5 1 1 1 

1 

Mia Falcone155
Lakewood Ranch

9.050 8.825 9.4759.375 36.725
3 10 3 2 2T

2T

Nikki Vu567
Orlando Metro

8.750 9.250 9.2759.450 36.725
8 3 2 3 2T

2T

Alyson Scharf560
Orlando Metro

9.000 9.500 9.2258.975 36.700
4T 1 7 4 4 

4 

Aleah McKendree950
Lakewood Ranch

8.675 9.275 9.0759.225 36.250
10 2 4 5 5T

5T

Kalen Capps152
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 9.025 8.9509.125 36.250
2 7 6 7 5T

5T

Lily Lockhart158
Lakewood Ranch

8.950 9.000 9.0508.950 35.950
6 8T 8 6 7 

7 

Olivia Turner564
Orlando Metro

8.900 8.600 8.7509.200 35.450
7 12 5 9 8 

8 

Savannah DeLoach551
Orlando Metro

9.000 8.625 8.9008.675 35.200
4T 11 9 8 9 

9 

Christina DeMartino552
Orlando Metro

8.450 9.150 8.5008.350 34.450
13 4 12 11 10T

10T

Macyn Singleton561
Orlando Metro

8.600 9.075 8.4758.300 34.450
11 6 13 12 10T

10T

Peyton Newby558
Orlando Metro

8.200 9.000 8.6008.625 34.425
14 8T 10 10 12 

12 

Kristen Birkelbach243
Starlight Gymnastics

8.700 8.350 7.8008.150 33.000
9 13 14 13 13 

13 

Savannah Rowe559
Orlando Metro

8.500 8.025 7.7008.400 32.625
12 14 11 14 14 

14 
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Women / 2 / A7 L2 grp4
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rachel Jarrett619
Lakewood Ranch

9.475 9.300 9.6009.750 38.125
3 7 1 1 1 

1 

Jayden Veremey164
Lakewood Ranch

9.225 9.625 9.3259.650 37.825
9 1T 2 4T 2 

2 

Jordan Bullard151
Lakewood Ranch

9.375 9.325 9.4009.125 37.225
4 6 10 3 3 

3 

Rhaegan Madden159
Lakewood Ranch

9.550 9.150 9.0759.400 37.175
2 8 4T 9 4 

4 

Rhania Valentine565
Orlando Metro

9.350 9.075 9.3259.400 37.150
5 10 4T 4T 5 

5 

Karina Lee822
Lakewood Ranch

8.950 9.625 9.2259.250 37.050
12 1T 6T 7 6 

6 

Tayler Snelling163
Lakewood Ranch

8.850 9.400 9.3259.425 37.000
13 5 3 4T 7 

7 

Erin Weidel165
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.450 9.0009.200 36.950
6T 4 8 10T 8 

8 

Olivia Ellis154
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 9.100 9.1759.050 36.575
8 9 11 8 9 

9 

Reese Cole153
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 8.375 9.5009.250 36.425
6T 13 6T 2 10 

10 

Gabrielle McKenzie555
Orlando Metro

9.150 9.475 8.2009.175 36.000
10 3 9 14 11 

11 

Leila Stephens563
Orlando Metro

9.575 8.650 8.7008.850 35.775
1 12 14 12 12 

12 

Emma Seefeld245
Starlight Gymnastics

9.000 8.675 8.5758.900 35.150
11 11 12T 13 13 

13 

Isabella Aaron550
Orlando Metro

8.600 6.700 9.0008.900 33.200
14 14 12T 10T 14 

14 
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: A7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch 21 114.925 28.450 28.725 29.100 28.650
11 1 1

2 Orlando Metro 21 112.875 28.200 28.475 28.350 27.850
22 2 2

3 Starlight Gymnastics 21 109.375 27.550 27.275 27.375 27.175
33 3 3
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Women / 2 / A8 L2 grp1
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

London Jones961
Tampa Gymnastics

9.050 8.900 9.2759.225 36.450
5 4 2 1 1 

1 

Dakota Williams964
Tampa Gymnastics

9.200 8.950 8.8509.175 36.175
3 3 3 8T 2 

2 

Alana Kargas912
ACE - Daytona

9.025 8.700 9.0759.325 36.125
6 7T 1 2 3 

3 

Toni Davis677
ACE - Daytona

9.450 8.700 9.0508.675 35.875
1 7T 9 3 4 

4 

Chloe Green678
ACE - Daytona

9.350 8.500 8.9258.750 35.525
2 10 6T 5 5T

5T

Emma Torres680
ACE - Daytona

8.850 8.800 9.0008.875 35.525
8T 6 5 4 5T

5T

Kiran Armstrong465
Tampa Gymnastics

8.900 9.050 8.6758.750 35.375
7 2 6T 11 7 

7 

Ella Graham787
Stars Gymnastics

8.450 8.825 8.8259.000 35.100
12 5 4 10 8 

8 

Vivian Atchison373
Harbor City

8.200 9.100 8.9008.700 34.900
14 1 8 6 9 

9 

Ariana Siska453
Universal GymAcademy

8.850 8.700 8.5008.400 34.450
8T 7T 14 12 10 

10 

Kayla Sapienza472
Tampa Gymnastics

9.150 8.200 8.3508.550 34.250
4 11 11 13 11 

11 

Brooklyn Green467
Tampa Gymnastics

8.350 8.050 8.8758.650 33.925
13 12 10 7 12 

12 

Hannah Beal466
Tampa Gymnastics

8.800 7.050 8.8508.450 33.150
10 14 13 8T 13 

13 

Julianna Farro942
Boundless Gymnastics

8.650 7.500 7.7758.500 32.425
11 13 12 14 14 

14 
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Women / 2 / A8 L2 grp2
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabel Harris788
Stars Gymnastics

9.250 9.400 9.6759.000 37.325
4 2 6 1 1 

1 

Victoria Knowles468
Tampa Gymnastics

9.000 9.150 9.2259.225 36.600
6T 3 1 4 2 

2 

Kaylin Ramsey470
Tampa Gymnastics

9.375 8.850 8.9509.025 36.200
2 5T 5 7 3 

3 

Devan Rodriguez-Neely471
Tampa Gymnastics

9.000 8.900 9.2758.950 36.125
6T 4 7T 2T 4 

4 

Rosemary Carff374
Harbor City

9.050 8.550 9.2759.150 36.025
5 8T 2 2T 5 

5 

Aubrey Reed963
Tampa Gymnastics

9.275 8.300 9.0009.075 35.650
3 10T 4 6 6 

6 

Naomi Babb378
Harbor City

8.650 8.850 8.7759.125 35.400
9 5T 3 9 7 

7 

Kendra Lowery452
Universal GymAcademy

9.425 8.550 8.6008.500 35.075
1 8T 13 12 8 

8 

Hannah Harrington376
Harbor City

8.550 8.850 8.6258.950 34.975
10T 5T 7T 11 9 

9 

Jaylee Lindsey377
Harbor City

8.500 8.300 9.0258.850 34.675
12T 10T 11 5 10 

10 

Brianna Crockett941
Boundless Gymnastics

8.925 8.050 8.7008.950 34.625
8 12 7T 10 11 

11 

Delaney Schmoll375
Harbor City

8.500 8.000 8.9258.875 34.300
12T 13 10 8 12 

12 

Ariabela Miceli945
Boundless Gymnastics

8.550 7.700 8.0758.550 32.875
10T 14 12 13 13 

13 

Brooklynne Greer944
Boundless Gymnastics

5.000 7.650 7.9008.300 28.850
14 15 14 14 14 

14 

Leila Hudson972
Stars Gymnastics

0.000 9.500 0.0000.000 9.500
15 1 15 15 15 

15 
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Women / 2 / A8 L2 grp3
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashley Mullarkey791
Stars Gymnastics

9.600 9.700 9.5259.425 38.250
2 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Isabel McKee914
ACE - Daytona

9.525 9.200 9.2759.425 37.425
3 4 2T 4 2 

2 

Isabella Bower910
ACE - Daytona

8.900 9.475 9.2509.600 37.225
8T 2 1 5T 3 

3 

Molly Loupin790
Stars Gymnastics

9.650 9.050 9.2509.100 37.050
1 7 9 5T 4 

4 

Addison Perkey793
Stars Gymnastics

9.200 9.150 9.0259.275 36.650
6T 6 6 9 5 

5 

Stella Ong792
Stars Gymnastics

8.900 9.375 9.1009.150 36.525
8T 3 8 7 6 

6 

Simrit Kohli469
Tampa Gymnastics

8.800 8.750 9.4009.375 36.325
11 10 4 2T 7 

7 

Maggie Gaw969
ACE - Daytona

9.200 8.650 9.0509.350 36.250
6T 12 5 8 8 

8 

Makenzie Manning679
ACE - Daytona

9.250 9.000 8.8258.975 36.050
4T 8 10 11 9 

9 

Katie Bigel783
Stars Gymnastics

8.750 8.950 9.4008.850 35.950
12 9 11 2T 10 

10 

Sophia Gallagher784
Stars Gymnastics

8.550 9.175 8.9509.200 35.875
13 5 7 10 11 

11 

Addison Haintz960
Tampa Gymnastics

9.250 8.300 8.6508.750 34.950
4T 13 12 12 12 

12 

Ariah Rivera379
Harbor City

8.850 8.700 8.6008.625 34.775
10 11 13 13 13 

13 

Addison Chapman454
Universal GymAcademy

8.500 8.250 8.5758.300 33.625
14 14 14 14 14 

14 
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Judge's Signatures

2016 Aloha Invitational Gym A
Meet Results
Sep 10-11, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 9/11/2016 6:51 PM

Women / 2 / A8 L2 grp4
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tabitha Matacale913
ACE - Daytona

9.400 9.600 9.4509.300 37.750
3 1T 8T 2T 1 

1 

Jocelyn Jeffords789
Stars Gymnastics

9.150 9.400 9.3259.675 37.550
6T 3 1 4T 2 

2 

Maggie Thompson916
ACE - Daytona

8.900 9.600 9.5759.425 37.500
10 1T 4 1 3 

3 

Hailey Thompson915
ACE - Daytona

9.500 8.800 9.4509.650 37.400
1T 10 2 2T 4 

4 

Gianna Vento917
ACE - Daytona

9.350 8.900 9.2259.400 36.875
4 9 5 7 5 

5 

Taylor Harris381
Harbor City

9.150 8.950 9.3259.375 36.800
6T 8 6 4T 6T

6T

Lorelei Gerhardt911
ACE - Daytona

9.275 9.375 8.9509.200 36.800
5 4 10 10 6T

6T

Amiya Romero382
Harbor City

9.500 8.250 9.3009.475 36.525
1T 12 3 6 8 

8 

Michelle Kelly920
Stars Gymnastics

8.700 9.050 9.1509.000 35.900
11 6T 12 8 9 

9 

Lauren Devito380
Harbor City

9.125 8.000 9.0259.300 35.450
8 13 8T 9 10 

10 

Jada Gonzalez786
Stars Gymnastics

8.350 9.125 8.5759.350 35.400
13 5 7 13 11 

11 

Delaney Scott794
Stars Gymnastics

8.950 8.750 8.8758.525 35.100
9 11 13 11 12 

12 

Elizabela Garcia785
Stars Gymnastics

8.675 9.050 8.4758.350 34.550
12 6T 14 14 13 

13 

Tatianna Avila782
Stars Gymnastics

8.300 7.900 8.6509.025 33.875
14 14 11 12 14 

14 
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2016 Aloha Invitational Gym A
Team Results
Sep 10-11, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 9/11/2016 6:50 PM

Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: A8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ACE - Daytona 22 114.300 28.475 28.675 28.675 28.475
22 1 1

2 Stars Gymnastics 22 114.150 28.500 28.600 28.450 28.600
11 2 2

3 Tampa Gymnastics 22 110.825 27.900 27.150 27.825 27.950
33 3 4

4 Harbor City 22 110.725 27.775 26.900 28.150 27.900
44 4 3
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